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Shanghai CFETS-NEX Internatioeal Money Broking

C NEX

[2024-07-25])

B ==

AT A ERR, N A RBRITHR R A B w4, 7 A 25 HUAEEFRR . @b 7008 T 2351 /20l [ E, #/ERIR 1.70%. Bbak, CARIRIEAR T
IR 2000 2o HIHME TR (MLF) #:4E, FhaF] i 20bp 2 2.30%, XN 2.50%.

it /71 2.59Y 240003 1.70-1.7025; 4.22Y 230022 1.8575-1.8675; 6.42Y 230028 2.0165-2.03; 9.34Y 230026 2.19-2.205; 28.73Y 230009 2.441-2.47.

W I 13 (%) 1.4475 1.7050 1.8825 2.0300 2.2260 2.4490
A [ 135 (%) 1.4475 1.7000 1.8825 2.0250 2.2000 2.4200
A5 (%) 0.0000 -0.0050 0.0000 -0.0050 -0.0260 -0.0290

T

SRl 77 TH 290D 240411 1.69; 2.59Y 220203 1.84; 4.14Y 230415 1.955-1.97; 6.6Y 210205 2.0925; 9.13Y 230215 2.2475-2.25,

WE H 3F [ T4 il 5 (%) 1.7100 1.8410 1.9410 2.1100 2.2845
4 HAEE 4Rl (%) 1.6900 1.8400 1.9350 2.1000 2.2580
AR (%) -0.0200 -0.0010 -0.0060 -0.0100 -0.0265
e H 135 (%) 1.7000 1.8640 1.9800 2.0900 2.3050
4 H B I £ (%) 1.6900 1.8650 1.9800 2.0750 2.2850
AR F (%) -0.0100 0.0010 0.0000 -0.0150 -0.0200
B eeans

SHIFTIERERMMIAIGERR, RREEEFT Q3. BBF Q2 HiR, /GimJsmE, 15D 012384087.1B 23 i#fizz#z SCP020  AAA £ 1.95%BX38
(HE+6 (UB) , HEHGES,; 57D 012481401.1B 24 BB SCP020 AAA 7E 1.89%AR (fhfE+14MI8) |, RITHAENM, KigAmE,
98D 012482066.1B 24 75358 SCPO15 AAA £ 1.925%m32 (fbfE+2 (iIB) , BITHGEES,; 177D¢K2) 012481406.1B 24 E4Rek
SCP004 AAA 7E2.02%p3z (fHfE-3 f8) , ESHEES. Kin/HE, 319D 042480308.1B 24 FgrE CPO10 AAA  7E 1.95%mk3Z (ffEf

B) , {B1T7H4%57,; 336D 042480331.1B 24 E8M CP009 AAA 7 1.94%m3 (fHE-1 (8) , $RITHBERT. iAmsS, SHERMKESS,

Ra—B e T,

I S TV VI VI I T
AAA 1.91 1.97 1.98

1.925 1.96

AA+ 1.94 1.95 2 2.03 2.06

HEXIYT s

AA 2.04 2.1 2.15 2.2 2.25

AA- 2.86 3.25 3.42 3.85 3.98
AAA 192 | -1 | 192 1 197 -1 198 -1 2 -2
SHE OSSR AA+ 196 -2 195 0 198 2 203 0 | 208 -2
(BP) AA 209 -5 | 215 -5 2.2 5 226 -6 23 -5
AA- 286 0 325 0 342 0 385 0 398 0



B ou=me

SHPERRBERIFX.

2.00%m%3Z, =ihE 2bp (IBMAZ;, 23 &

1-3 FEiEHE, 22 753E MTN004 (AAA, 1.05Y) 7E 1.98%fL{ERIERAS; 20 #iggE MTNOO5 (AAA, 1.28Y) 7

=R MTNOO9 (AAA, 2.26Y) 7E2.04%. 2.05%pk3z, {Efh{E 2. 3bp BIfE; 3 F 5 FHAR, 24 M=iE
MTNOO6 (AAA, 3.9Y) £ 2.16%F%3s, {KiGE 2bp BIRIEBALES; 233C& MTNO06B (AAA, 4.26Y) FNRTE 2.12%fH(EME. 5Y RIALHAR, 24 EE

& MTNOO1B (AAA, 9.71Y) FRARTE 2.47%, {Kfh{E 4bp Fi3S; 24 #F55HE] MTNOO3 (AAA, 9.75Y) FRAZTE 2.46%, {(h{E Sbp BN, &AM

=
=

SHTERERS,

Ra—HRE Tk,

AAA+ 1.95 2.03 2.18 2.37 None
AAA 2.03 2.12 2.29 None None
ULz
AA+ 2.08 2.21 243 None None
AA 2.18 2.29 2.74 None None
AAA+ 1.96 -1 2.05 -2 2.19 -1 2.37 0 None None
SHERESES NI AAA 2.03 0 213 -1 2.3 -1 None None None | None
(BP) AA+ 209 -1 222 -1 245 -2 None None None None
AA 2.2 -2 2.29 0 2.75 -1 None None None | None

B cus

SHEWRSRKER, €, 55, BT, REISHRENESS. URFAmE, 24 %/~ 03 AAA BIIE 2.25% HEEH, BUIA, 22 £1F
04 AAA FYAZTE 2.31%, EFSSEE, EBUEN, 24 3885 02 AAA FRASTE 2.595%, HrgEH, EEI., WIRAE, 19 2165 AA+ FIRTE 2.12%, 57
REEH, ESIA., 21 &R 01 AAA B3SE 2.01%, EEEH, ESI., 21 FHEERIE 01 AA+ B3IE 2.15%, Kim/SE, 24 3232 02 AAA 38

£2425%, HRATEH, BEEXA. 24 BN 04 AAA BRTE 2.45% 2 &L, HFEXEAN.

|

SHIMTERRER, BFEZRITTE MLF 28, FFREEEGE-2 BIGE-3 Tkn (UE, REFTHILEBENHTESE, NRXSELE-1 £H(E-2

Gvn ik, FEFEEREN HTEME-1 Gvn (8, BARKRETHE-1 BiHE-2 X8, 2.06Y+5Y 21 ZiRR1T 4 01 f3Z7E 2.065 (fHE) , ES
2.20 (-3) HRHAIFEE, 4.7Y+5Y 24 hiT AR E 02A FASE 2.165

HFrtiLaRT.

HeeE S 4.96Y+NY 24 T175k4

(f&E-1)

S 01 BASTE 2.205 (-2.5) , 2.21 (-2) ,

, SHELSES. BEAM, 2.84Y 24 /TR 01 ARAFE 1.99 (- 1) , 2.96Y 24 h{=iR1THR 01 A3z 2.00 (-2.5) ,

-

SERFIERRIE T, RERITEIMEE IR, 6-

EHE, Sl

b8 1-2bps, MIZARFTEEGEINAISR, ESedtn, m2-5Y WEEUFEREE.

R

8% MM LB TR pdR ERFRAERTE. W RIREARTR, Fi. ARESBEIMERIE.

SHERER

HRRL BT BEHRB (RI5H1)

15D 012384087.1B 23 {3z SCP020 1.95%
22D 012384311.1B 23 =§%#% SCP004 AA+ 2.05%
40D 012384398.1B 23 ERRERR SCPO02 AAA 1.91%
47D 012384487.1B 23 ;TFG33#% SCPO11 AAA 1.90%
57D 012481401.1B 24 BB SCP020 AAA 1.89%
57D 012481401.1B 24 B8 SCP020 AAA 1.89%
62D 042380562.1B 23 iRz CPO18 AAA 2.00%
63D 012482055.1B 24 fRRISEIL SCPO17 AAA 1.93%
63D 012482055.1B 24 fRRISEIL SCPO17 AAA 1.93%
63D 012482055.1B 24 fRAFsEAk SCPO17 AAA 1.93%
63D 012482055.1B 24 fRRISEIL SCPO17 AAA 1.93%
63D 012482055.1B 24 fRRISEIL SCPO17 AAA 1.93%
63D 012482055.1B 24 fRAFsEAk SCPO17 AAA 1.93%
79D({% 2) 012481285.1B 4 EEEEHE SCPOO1 AAA 2.05%
81D 012482159.1B 24 Sy EfR SCP004 AAA 2.00%
81D 012482159.1B 24 H{YEfR SCPO04 AAA 2.00%
85D 012481605.1B 24 BB SCP023 AAA 1.90%
98D 012482066.1B 24 753218 SCPO15 AAA 1.93%



140D
177Dk 2)
267D
267D
267D
319D
319D
319D
319D
319D
336D
336D
336D

19D
25D
29D
32D+2Y
40D
101D({K 1)
119D
120D
124D
215D
224D
270D
279D
311D(fk 2)
318D +3Y
364D +3Y
1.05Y
1.05Y
1.05Y
1.07Y
1.22Y+NY
1.28Y
1.48Y
1.56Y(fk 1)
1.56Y(fk 1)
1.56Y({X 1)
1.56Y(fk 1)
1.58Y (4 3)
1.66Y+2Y
1.75Y+2Y
1.75Y+2Y
1.76Y +2Y
1.87Y+NY
1.89Y
2.02Y
2.26Y
2.62Y
2.67Y(fk 1)
2.68Y
2.73Y+2Y

2.74Y+2Y({K 1)

2.87Y+2Y
2.88Y
2.98Y({X 2)
4.3Y
4.67Y(IK 1)
4.82Y({K 1)
4.82Y({K 1)
4.9Y
4.9Y
4.9Y
4.94Y
4.94Y

072410009.1B
012481406.1B
012482238.1B
012482238.1B
012482238.1B
042480308.1B
042480308.1B
042480308.1B
042480308.1B
042480308.1B
042480331.1B
042480331.1B
042480331.1B

102101422.1B
102101526.1B
102281871.1B
102101631.1B
102101678.1B
102101789.1B
102102200.1B
102282558.1B
102103050.1B
102380643.1B
102000157.1B
102000276.1B
102280868.1B
102000934.1B
102281172.1B
102381331.1B
102381789.1B
102281769.1B
102281769.1B
102281769.1B
102382142.1B
102282245.1B
102002078.1B
102300283.1B
102380197.1B
102380197.1B
102380197.1B
102380197.1B
102380237.1B
102380652.1B
102381025.1B
102381025.1B
102381116.1B
102381348.1B
102381419.1B
102101444.1B
102382890.1B
102480757.1B
102481235.1B
102481303.1B
102481500.1B
102481695.1B
102482192.1B
102281219.1B
102400863.1B
102383041.1B
102481114.1B
102481968.1B
102481968.1B
102482353.1B
102482353.1B
102482353.1B
102482825.1B
102482858.1B

24 EfFukss CP002
24 E4Nek SCPO04
24 E#rFESE SCP005
24 EFHFEE SCP0O05
24 EFHFEE SCPO05
24 Fge8 CPO10
24 mE CPO10
24 mE CPO10
24 Fgeg CPO10
24 Fgeg CPO10
24 B3 CP009
24 B3 CPO09
24 B3 CPO09

21 ipkiEsEE MTNOO2A
21 588 MTNO02
22 H5hE MTNOO7 (358Y)
21 i ®An= MTNOO1
21 pFes5 MTNOO1
21 EiZEFF MTNOO3
21 F3ZEF= MTNOOT
22 EEIEREE MTNOO1
21 FEi335#%& MTNOO1
23 I J=# MTNO02
20 1EF321E MTNOO1
20 J1 T MTNOO1

55 = MTNOOT
20 K& EEH MTNOOT
22 ZagiEIl MTNOOS
23 EAE MTN002
23 &40k MTNOO3
22 753%iE MTN004
22 753%iE MTN004
22 753%iE MTN004
23 HfifAE MTNOO1
22 %£ge MTNOO9
20 #rEgiR MTNOOS
23 3£ MTNOO1
23 JkiEzEs MTNOO
23 JkiEzEs MTNOO
23 JkiEIE MTNOO1
23 JkiEzEs MTNOO
23 [Ei#EEIZ MTNOO2
23 BfigHek MTNOO
23 EFF MTNOO5
23 EFF MTNOO5
23 PRI MTNOOT
23 LEfH#AF MTNOO8
23 Hi7sgsEs MTNOO1
21 FIiRtE MTNOO5
23 E5&iE MTN009
24218k MTNOOT
24 11475 MTNOO1
24 SEER MTN002
24 IfEin1R& MTNO003
24 EiEERE MTN002
24 Tt MTNOOT
22 BRFg3ZIE MTNOO3
24 PR MTNOO1
23 [@EiE MTNO05
24 EgF8 MTNOO3
24 3C€ MTNO0O3
243C£ MTNO0O3
24 FE1EIE MTNOOT
24 SIS MTNOO
24 HE{EHEFE MTNOO1
24 Z3URAE MTNOOT
24 & MTNOO1

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA
AAA
AA+
AA/AA+
AA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA

1.84%
2.02%
2.00%
2.02%
2.02%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.94%
1.94%
1.94%

HRFH BB BBRIE (BT _—

2.00%
1.96%
1.92%
2.02%
2.06%
2.05%
2.09%
2.04%
2.16%
2.06%
2.04%
2.00%
2.02%
2.07%
2.03%
2.18%
2.07%
1.98%
1.98%
1.98%
2.01%
2.05%
2.00%
2.03%
2.05%
2.05%
2.05%
2.05%
2.12%
2.14%
2.40%
2.40%
2.08%
2.27%
2.14%
2.10%
2.04%
2.30%
2.48%
2.41%
2.41%
2.43%
2.17%
2.11%
2.38%
2.13%
2.14%
2.155%
2.155%
2.27%
2.27%
2.27%
241%
2.88%



4.96Y
4.98Y
4.98Y
4.98Y
4.98Y
6.98Y
7Y
9.71Y
9.73Y
9.9Y({%k 2)
9.92Y
9.92Y
9.95Y({X 2)
9.96Y

47D
55D
66D({k 1)
67D
121D(fk 2)
142D (fk 2)
154D
173D
176D +5Y
185D(fk 1)
185D({k 1)
219D (% 2)
244D

246D+2Y({k 1)

256D
296D ({4 2)
310D ({4 3)
322D+1Y

323D+2Y(fk 1)

351D
1.05Y+1Y
1.08Y (% 2)
1.09Y+NY
1.14Y+1Y
1.17Y
1.26Y+NY
1.52Y(fk 1)
1.74Y
1.74Y +2Y
1.9Y ({4 3)
2.38Y({X 2)
2.41Y+2Y
2.67Y+4Y
2.93Y
2.96Y +2Y
2.96Y+2Y
2.97Y+NY
2.99Y
2.99Y
2.99Y
2.99Y
4.38Y+5Y
4.75Y
4.92Y({K 1)
4.92Y({k 1)
4.97Y({K 1)
4.97Y({K 1)
4.97Y({K 1)
9.63Y({X 1)
9.87Y

43D

102482909.1B
102483042.1B
102483061.1B
102483075.1B
102483082.1B
102101308.1B
102483157.1B
102481400.1B
102481554.1B
102400804.1B
102482772.1B
102482772.1B
102482900.1B
102482961.1B

155665.SH
197081.SH
162149.SH
188807.SH
188809.SH
253004.SH
197846.SH
148148.5Z
148790.5Z
111088.5Z
196340.SH
196340.SH
253934.SH
149078.5Z
185613.SH
163389.SH
254770.SH
194618.SH
251323.SH
196339.SH
194816.SH
251990.SH
182493.SH
175075.SH
252334.SH
091501005.1B
138508.SH
2180025.1B
148263.5Z
250814.SH
148340.5Z
1980368.1B
253223.SH
133804.5Z
255169.SH
241249.SH
241249.SH
241291.SH
137548.SH
241313.SH(07.26 L)
241313.SH(07.26 £m)
241313.SH(07.26 £m)
272380016.1B
254588.SH
133873.5Z
133873.5Z
241254.SH
241254.SH
241254.SH
271149.SH
241070.SH

032100997.1B

24 BEtHIE MTNOO1
24 75T MTNOOT(RIBIER)
24 TKiEH MTNOOT
24 R EEE MTNOOTB
24 chgEteEs MTNOO2
21 $53%518 MTN004
24 RINAE MTNOO02
24 EXKRRE MTNOO1B
24 EFrizEE MTNOO1A
24 & ElgE MTNOO3B
24 3XF MTN0O02
24 %KF MTN0O02
24 ERAE MTN002
24 3KFREZ MTNO02B

19 2% 04
21 & 03
ik 01

21 Bz 03
21 XX, C1
23 ¥k D3
21 53X 06
22 {35 04
24 % D6
20 LERAR
22 561 01
22 61 01
24 5KE D1
20 [B22 02
22 B4 K1
20 jE5 01
24 ZBig; D1
22 EH 04
23 X 01
22 K25 01
22 Pttt 01
23 Eix 02
22 #4505
20 h2 Y1
23 % 02

15 RESIAfR 05
22 thfs Y1
21 frutskigix 01
23 &K1
23 iFk 03
23 & 01
19 £JIIfR
23 #iipk 04
24 3&42 01
24 St 08
24 FgaE] 01
24 E35] 01
24 [BER Y4
22 IRk 02
24+ K1
24 E& K1
24 E& K1
3 REVILEANTR 01
24 it 01
24 1£f5 04
24 1K 04
24 58 02
24 757 02
24 58 02
24 8837 02
24 &1 04
21 EMES PPNOOT(ZAHHR

Y,
VS

AA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA/AAApI
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA/A-1
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/A-1
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AA/AA+
AAA
AA/AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA

2.90%
2.25%
2.24%
2.35%
2.24%
2.32%
2.42%
247%
2.43%
2.58%
2.46%
2.46%
2.48%
2.51%

HRFL s BB (RIT) _

1.99%
2.05%
1.95%
1.92%
2.18%
2.15%
1.99%
1.85%
1.90%
2.00%
2.04%
2.04%
2.04%
2.04%
2.02%
2.04%
2.22%
2.10%
2.45%
2.80%
2.70%
2.18%
2.07%
2.00%
2.17%
2.04%
2.08%
2.01%
2.03%
2.13%
2.12%
2.12%
2.13%
2.21%
100
2.29%
2.29%
2.40%
2.01%
2.18%
100
100
2.32%
2.30%
2.71%
2.71%
2.595%
2.595%
2.595%
2.425%
2.45%

2.20%



43D

43D
83D

175D+1Y
184D ({% 2)
274D+1Y({K 2)
343D+1Y
1.03Y
1.05Y
1.09Y
1.16Y (1K 2)
1.27Y(4k 1)
1.36Y
1.75Y+2Y
1.99Y
4.6Y
4.6Y
4.74Y({k 1)
4.84Y
4.87Y
4.95Y
4.95Y
4.96Y
4.98Y
3D({k 1)
26D+NY
26D+NY
26D
26D
57D+NY
64D+NY
64D+NY
64D+NY
108D({k 1)
108D(f% 1)
108D(f% 1)
110D
114D (% 2)
120D +5Y
138D
138D
291D+NY
291D+NY
339D+5Y({k 2)
1.02Y+5Y({k 2)
1.05Y+5Y
1.05Y+5Y
1.18Y+NY
1.28Y+5Y({k 1)
1.28Y+5Y({k 1)
1.75Y+NY({k 1)
1.75Y+NY({k 1)
1.84Y+5Y
1.87Y+5Y(1k 2)
2.31Y+5Y({k 1)
2.41Y+5Y({K 2)
2.5Y+5Y({k 2)
2.5Y+5Y({k 2)
2.81Y
2.84Y
2.84Y
2.9Y(K 1)
2.9Y(K 1)
2.9Y({k 1)
2.9Y({k 1)
2.91Y+5Y
2.92Y({k 2)
2.92Y({% 2)
2.94Y({K 1)

032100997.1B

032100997.1B
031900761.1B

032380061.1B
032280132.1B
032380397.1B
032380613.1B
032280691.1B
032000706.1B
032280768.1B
032280813.1B
032000921.1B
032001015.1B
032380360.1B
032100741.1B
032480209.1B
032480209.1B
032480419.1B
032400757.1B
032400768.1B
032400817.1B
032400817.1B
032480709.1B
032400827.1B
2128024.1B
1928021.1B
1928021.1B
2120071.1B
2120071.1B
1928025.1B
1928031.1B
1928031.1B
1928031.1B
2128035.1B
2128035.1B
2128035.1B
2128037.1B
2128041.1B
1928033.1B
2128048.1B
2128048.1B
2028017.1B
2028017.1B
2028022.1B
2028025.1B
2028024.1B
2028024.1B
2020063.1B
2028044.1B
2028044.1B
2128017.1B
2128017.1B
2120045.1B
2120047.1B
2128039.1B
2120114.1B
2228006.1B
2228006.1B
2420017.1B
2420021.1B
212480013.1B
212400006.1B
212400006.1B
212400006.1B
212400006.1B
2228041.1B
2420029.1B
222400003.1B
2420030.1B

21 EMEZ PPNOOT(Z i

Y,
VS

21 EMNEZE PPNOO1 (2R

V4
7\

19 Jet & PPNOO3
23 ;8MziE@ PPNOOT (43R

AN/
7\

22 MRS PPNO0O2
23 ST4t#riR PPNOO1
23 HiFE#Z PPNO02A
22 JTZR¥%R% PPNOO1
20 E /== PPN0O3
22 JELEEL PPN002
22 EHREE PPN0O3
20 EFAEIE PPN004
20 Z=L11#%8% PPNOO1
23 &434% PPNOO1
21 Z42FF PPN0OO1
24 &)1133% PPNOO1B
24 &)1 1335 PPNOO1B
24 Fi57=% PPN002
24 H 3493 PPNOOT
24 ;TFREB% PPNOO3
24 FE7K3Zhk PPNOO1
24 FE7K3Zhk PPNOO1
24 &A% 2 PPNOO1
24 1EBEEEE PPNOO3
21 RERT 02
19 RAVERITRER 01
19 RAVERITRER 01
21 BiBR1T
21 BiBR1T
19 RIBIRITKER
19 I RIRITKER
19 I RIRITKER
19 I RIRITKER
21 HBHRIT 02
21 HBHR1T 02
21 BT 02
21 R&R1T 01
21 IRIBITIMIR
19 FREERIT”4R 03
21 R&R1T 02
21 R&R1T 02
20 FAVRTTKER(R 01
20 FVRTTKER(R 01
20 RAERIT "R
20 JHARIRIT AR 01
20 PIEIRIT "R
20 PIERIT R
20 He R TR ER{R 01
20 IRIRITZ4 01
20 RIRIT R 01
21 PEIRITRER R
21 HP{SHRITREMR
21 EBRT R 02
21 FRIRIT 5 01
21 FERIT "4 03
21 SERIT R
22 FERIT4 01
22 FERIT4 01
24 FUMERITAMRIR
24 FIFERTT 01
24 3Z471% 01
24 JbFARE1 TR 01
24 JbFARE1 TR 01
24 bR TR 01
24 bR TR 01
22 FARIT”4% 01
24 BFIBHRITIVRIR
24 FBHRITERR 01
24 FgRER1T 02

AA

AA
AAA

AA+
AAA
AA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA
AA+
AA
AA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+/AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

2.20%

2.20%
1.97%

2.01%
2.07%
2.13%
2.15%
2.10%
2.11%
2.05%
2.11%
2.13%
2.15%
2.14%
2.19%
2.68%
2.68%
2.33%
2.52%
2.32%
2.33%
2.33%
2.70%
2.53%
2.50%
1.94%
1.94%
1.80%
1.80%
1.93%
1.94%
1.94%
1.94%
1.855%
1.855%
1.855%
1.88%
1.85%
1.92%
1.86%
1.86%
1.94%
1.95%
2.00%
1.95%
1.95%
1.955%
3.00%
1.96%
1.96%
1.98%
1.98%
2.04%
2.01%
2.02%
2.135%
2.025%
2.025%
2.02%
2.03%
1.99%
2.06%
2.06%
2.06%
2.06%
2.05%
2.10%
2.035%
2.03%



2.96Y 212400007.1B 24 PIERITR 01 AAA 2.00%
2.97Y 2420031.1B 24 7MIERTT 01 AAA 2.04%
3.16Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 FATIREASR 02A AAA 2.06%
3.16Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RIT_IREANR 02A AAA 2.06%
3.29Y+5Y({k 1) 092280131.1B 22 BT IRAASE 02A AAA 2.065%
4.25Y+5Y({k 1) 232380066.1B 23 PIT”REAS R 03A AAA 2.14%
4.52Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 th{T AR ART O1A AAA 2.17%
4.54Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT_RAAF O1A AAA 2.17%
4.54Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RAT”REARR 01A AAA 2.17%
4.75Y+NY 242480002.1B 24 SVERTTKER (R 01 AAA 2.19%
4.75Y+5Y 232480011.1B 24 FRAT AR AT 02A AAA 2.1725%
4.86Y+NY({k 1) 242400008.1B 24 T RITKER R 01 AAA 2.23%
4.86Y+NY({k 1) 242400008.1B 24 TR TIKER R 01 AAA 2.23%
4.86Y+NY 242400009.1B 24 RATKEMR 02 AAA 2.20%
4.86Y+NY 242400009.1B 24 RATKER 02 AAA 2.195%
4.88Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEIRITKER R 01 AAA 2.24%
4.88Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEIRITKER R 01 AAA 2.24%
4.91Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 IR ERITKER R 01 AAA 2.24%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEASR 02A AAA 2.175%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEASR 02A AAA 2.175%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT RARALT 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT RERALT 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.18%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.165%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.165%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.1625%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.1625%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.170%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.170%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEALE 02A AAA 2.16%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.16%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.16%
4.95Y+5Y (K 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEALE 02A AAA 2.175%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.175%
4.95Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IREALR 02A AAA 2.175%
4.96Y+5Y({k 1) 232400025.1B A BFERITREARR 02 AAA 2.30%
4.96Y+5Y({k 1) 232400025.1B A4 BFRITREAMR 02 AAA 2.295%
4.96Y+5Y({k 1) 232400025.1B 4 fBEFERITTREAR 02 AAA 2.29%
4.96Y+5Y({k 1) 232400025.1B A fEERITRE AR 02 AAA 2.29%
4.96Y+5Y({k 1) 232400025.1B A fEERITREAE 02 AAA 2.29%
4.96Y+NY 242480007.1B 24 TH{T5KER 01 AAA 2.21%
4.96Y+NY 242480007.1B 24 T{T5KER 01 AAA 2.21%
4.96Y+NY 242480007.1B 24 TAT5KEMR 01 AAA 2.21%
4.96Y+NY 242480007.1B 24 T47K4Ee= 01 AAA 2.20%
4.96Y+NY 242480007.1B 24 TH{TsKER 01 AAA 2.19%
4.96Y+NY 242480007.1B 24 TATsKEMR 01 AAA 2.20%
5Y+5Y j24071901.1B 24 AT A ANR 02A AAA 2.175%
9.75Y+5Y 232480012.1B 24 RIT KA 02B AAA 2.325%
9.96Y+5Y 232480036.1B 24 FLIRIT T REAR 018 AAA 2.40%
10Y+5Y j24071902.1B 24 ST _REAE 02B AAA 2.34%
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